
Passover Service Schedule 5783

Tuesday, April 4 – 13 Nisan
Bedikat Hametz – Search for Hametz after nightfall

Wednesday, April 5 – 14 Nisan – Erev Pesah
7:15 AM – Morning Service and Siyum Bechorim (Fast of the First Born)
11 AM – Last time to eat Hametz
11:59 AM – Biur Hametz – Burning the Hametz
1 PM – Minha (Zoom only)

Thursday, April 6 – 15 Nisan – First Day of Pesah
9:15 AM – Morning Service
1 PM – Minha
5:30 PM – Congregational Second Seder

Friday, April 7 – 16 Nisan – Second Day of Pesah
9:15 AM – Morning Service
6 PM – Minha/Shabbat Ma’ariv

Saturday, April 8 – 17 Nisan – Third Day of Pesah – Shabbat Hol HaMoed
Trustees Shabbat
9:15 AM – Morning Service
7:10 PM – Minha/Seudah Shlishit/Ma’ariv/Havdalah (please note change of time)

Sunday, April 9 – 18 Nisan – Fourth Day of Pesah – Hol HaMoed
9 AM – Morning Service
6:00 PM – Minha/Ma’ariv

Monday, April 10 – 19 Nisan – Fifth Day of Pesah – Hol HaMoed
7:15 AM – Morning Service
6 PM – Minha/Ma’ariv

Tuesday, April 11 – 20 Nisan – Sixth Day of Pesah – Hol HaMoed
7:15 AM – Morning Service
6 PM – Minha/Ma’ariv for Yom Tov

Wednesday, April 12 – 21 Nisan – Seventh Day of Pesah
9:15 AM – Morning Service
6 PM – Minha/Ma’ariv for Yom Tov – Yizkor Recited

Thursday, April 13 – 22 Nisan – Eighth Day of Pesah
9:15 AM – Morning Service – Yizkor Recited
7:45 PM – Minha/Ma’ariv;  Yom Tov concludes at 8:19 PM


